
Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 10 - Individual Preliminary

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

115 Bronagh Miskelly FRITZ Danuta Paxton ST MATTHEWS WINDSOR

112 Charlotte Butt WALLAROI PREMIER Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

153 Finn Corbett TRUELY GRACE Eliza Wark-Chapman O'CONNELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

133 Norah Wells BAILEY BOY Leanne Roobool NEW ENGLAND GIRLS SCHOOL

157 Trista Mitchell BAIBERRALEY RULES Karen Mitchell JASPER ROAD PUBLIC

101 Chloe Ward WALLAROI PREMIER Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

104 Lauren Sealey WALLAROI PREMIER Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

111 Bronte Doyle WALLAROI PREMIER Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

139 Breanna Trappel SERENDIPITY SCARLET Sharna Kirkham ASC ST PETERS MAITLAND

106 Georgia Makila WALLAROI PREMIER Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

109 Charlotte Horan WALLAROI PREMIER Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

136 Charlotte Dawes SERENDIPITY SCARLET Sharna Kirkham YARRALUMLA PRIMARY SCHOOL

134 Katherine Blackburn BAILEY BOY Leanne Roobool HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

119 Caitlin Fraser FRITZ Danuta Paxton ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE

121 Lara Colless FRITZ Danuta Paxton LANE COVE PUBLIC

155 Lucia Rogan BAIBERRALEY RULES Karen Mitchell EBENEZER PUBLIC SCHOOL

147 Duncan Sykes GLENROY Sally Paragalli ST STANISLAUS COLLEGE

152 Molly Corbett TRUELY GRACE Eliza Wark-Chapman O'CONNELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

156 Paris Nelson-Roth BAIBERRALEY RULES Karen Mitchell ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE

138 Mikaila Ware BAILEY BOY Leanne Roobool BATHURST WEST PUBLIC SCHOOL

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

5.869 6.269 6.069 0.000 6.069 1

5.963 6.131 6.047 0.000 6.047 2

5.700 6.319 6.009 0.000 6.009 3

6.288 5.706 5.997 0.000 5.997 4

5.431 6.419 5.925 0.000 5.925 5

5.550 6.100 5.825 0.000 5.825 6

5.025 6.188 5.606 0.000 5.606

5.069 5.906 5.488 0.000 5.488

5.144 5.825 5.484 0.000 5.484

5.144 5.825 5.484 0.000 5.484

5.106 5.788 5.447 0.000 5.447

4.413 6.288 5.350 0.000 5.350

5.250 5.356 5.303 0.000 5.303

4.813 5.731 5.272 0.000 5.272

5.188 5.325 5.256 0.000 5.256

4.669 5.475 5.072 0.000 5.072

4.863 5.206 5.034 0.000 5.034

4.375 5.519 4.947 0.000 4.947

4.313 4.675 4.494 0.000 4.494

2.356 4.463 3.409 0.000 3.409

Judges' Scores

Cl 10 IND Prel



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 9 - Individual Pre-Novice

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

125 Riva Pietersz W.P.COGNAC Kerri Wilson ROUSE HILL HIGH SCHOOL

124 Charlotte Ratcliffe-Roach E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton KURMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL

143 Poppy Loveland SPIRITOSO Sharna Kirkham ST PHILIPS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

118 Jamie Haste E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton BARKER COLLEGE JUNIOR SCHOOL

123 Lachlan Ray W.P.COGNAC Kerri Wilson PICTON HIGH SCHOOL

103 Courtney Stubberfield KING TOBLERONE Nikki Stapleton YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

137 Jasmine Allday SPIRITOSO Sharna Kirkham BRINDABELLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

128 Ginger Kennett Mclaughlin E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

105 Erika Quinn KING TOBLERONE Nikki Stapleton YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

108 Jennifer le Compte GAME ON Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

148 Ivy Sykes TRUELY GRACE Suzanne Wark ASSUMPTION BATHURST

151 Millicent Cupples TRUELY GRACE Suzanne Wark ALL SAINTS COLLEGE

135 Rachael Mackey SPIRITOSO Sharna Kirkham CANBERRA GIRLS GRAMMAR SCHOOL

102 Cooper Thatcher GAME ON Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

130 Paris Kellner W.P.COGNAC Kerri Wilson MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

120 Ainsley Fraser E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE

107 Georgia Lehman GAME ON Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

113 Molly (Eva) Paxton LOUIS Rosie Pascall COLO HIGH SCHOOL

129 Ruby Kennett Mclaughlin E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

110 Annabelle Hall GAME ON Sarah Venamore YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

7.116 6.316 6.716 0.000 6.716 1

6.366 5.970 6.168 0.000 6.168 2

6.263 6.006 6.134 0.000 6.134 3

6.408 5.714 6.061 0.000 6.061 4

6.528 5.555 6.041 0.000 6.041 5

5.955 5.858 5.906 0.000 5.906 6

6.277 5.406 5.841 0.000 5.841

5.848 5.731 5.790 0.000 5.790

6.011 5.452 5.731 0.000 5.731

5.652 5.438 5.545 0.000 5.545

5.428 5.648 5.538 0.000 5.538

5.634 5.342 5.488 0.000 5.488

5.350 5.223 5.287 0.000 5.287

5.395 5.116 5.255 0.000 5.255

5.302 5.106 5.204 0.000 5.204

4.898 4.925 4.912 0.000 4.912

4.981 4.791 4.886 0.000 4.886

4.833 4.527 4.680 0.000 4.680

5.211 5.033 5.122 1.000 4.122

5.400 4.463 4.931 1.000 3.931

Judges' Scores

Cl 9 IND Pre-N



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 12 - Individual Preparatory

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

114 Tabitha Oldfield FRITZ Daunta Paxton NORTHERN BEACHES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

131 Ella Fin GLENROY Sally Paragalli MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

122 Grace Tyson GLENROY Sally Paragalli MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

132 Connor Dunbier GLENROY Sally Paragalli MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual

A B C Score Place

6.200 5.200 5.700 1

5.400 5.000 5.200 2

4.900 5.400 5.150 3

4.500 2.800 3.650 4

Judges' Scores

Cl 12 IND Prep



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 7 - Individual Novice (Female)

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

140 Eloise Tate SPIRITOSO Sharna Kirkham CENTRAL COAST ADVENTIST SCHOOL

117 Kelsea Haste LOUIS Rosie Pascall ABBOTSLEIGH

144 Bronte Fletcher SPIRITOSO Sharna Kirkham TOMAREE HIGH SCHOOL

127 Mikayla Manning E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton KU-RING-GAI CREATIVE ARTS HIGH SCHOOL

149 Fleur Sykes TRUELY GRACE Eliza Wark-Chapman ASSUMPTION BATHURST

145 Claire Begg KING TOBLERONE Nikki Stapleton KAMBALA

150 Morgen Neal TRUELY GRACE Eliza Wark-Chapman MACKILLOP COLLEGE

126 Elyssa Ohanlon E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton COLO HS

158 Tegan Davis E.P.MORGAN Nikki Stapleton KURRAJONG EAST PUBLIC SCHOOL

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

6.746 6.013 6.379 0.000 6.379 1

6.623 5.864 6.244 0.000 6.244 2

6.509 5.950 6.229 0.000 6.229 3

6.546 5.680 6.113 0.000 6.113 4

6.202 5.752 5.977 0.000 5.977 5

6.291 5.496 5.894 0.000 5.894 6

5.993 5.654 5.823 0.000 5.823

5.854 5.486 5.670 0.000 5.670

5.864 5.186 5.525 0.000 5.525

Judges' Scores

Cl 7 IND Nov(F)



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 5 - Individual Intermediate (Female)

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

159 Megan Couzins KING TOBLERONE Nikki Stapleton COLO HIGH SCHOOL

154 Erin Ryan KING TOBLERONE Nikki Stapleton BEDE POLDING COLLEGE

141 Marama Jade Salter SERENDIPITY SCARLET Sharna Kirkham KOTARA HIGH

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

6.063 5.707 5.885 0.000 5.885 1

6.011 5.400 5.705 0.000 5.705 2

4.548 4.718 4.633 1.000 3.633 3

Judges' Scores

Cl 5 IND Inter(F)



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 3 - Individual Advanced (Female)

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

146 Eliza Wark-Chapman W.P.COGNAC Kerri Wilson BLAYNEY HIGH SCHOOL

116 Emily Jones W.P.COGNAC Kerri Wilson BEDE POLDING COLLEGE

142 Sabine Osmotherly SERENDIPITY SCARLET Sharna Kirkham MEREWETHER HIGH SCHOOL

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less:

A B C Score FB fall Final Place

6.098 5.964 6.031 0.000 6.031 1

5.386 5.160 5.273 0.000 5.273 2

5.219 5.293 5.256 0.000 5.256 3

Judges' Scores

Cl 3 IND Adv(F)



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 19 - Pas-de-Deux Walk (A)

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

144 Bronte Fletcher TOMAREE HIGH SCHOOL

140 Eloise Tate CENTRAL COAST ADVENTIST SCHOOL

145 Claire Begg KAMBALA

159 Megan Couzins COLO HIGH SCHOOL

146 Eliza Wark-Chapman BLAYNEY HIGH SCHOOL

148 Ivy Sykes ASSUMPTION BATHURST
GLENROY Sally Paragalli

KING 

TOBLERONE
Nikki Stapleton

SERENDIPITY 

SCARLET 
Sharna Kirkham

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

7.575 6.500 7.038 0.000 7.038 1

7.425 6.300 6.863 0.000 6.863 2

6.125 7.075 6.600 0.000 6.600 3

Judges' Scores

Cl 19 PDD W (A)



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 20 - Pas-de-Deux Walk (B)

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

126 Elyssa Ohanlon COLO HS

154 Erin Ryan BEDE POLDING COLLEGE

139 Breanna Trappel ASC ST PETERS MAITLAND

143 Poppy Loveland ST PHILIPS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
110 Annabelle Hall YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
112 Charlotte Butt YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

158 Tegan Davis KURRAJONG EAST PUBLIC SCHOOL

157 Trista Mitchell JASPER ROAD PUBLIC

151 Millicent Cupples ALL SAINTS COLLEGE

150 Morgen Neal MACKILLOP COLLEGE
109 Charlotte Horan YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
107 Georgia Lehman YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

119 Caitlin Fraser ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE

118 Jamie Haste BARKER COLLEGE JUNIOR SCHOOL
106 Georgia Makila YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
104 Lauren Sealey YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
101 Chloe Ward YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
108 Jennifer le Compte YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

115 Bronagh Miskelly ST MATTHEWS WINDSOR

121 Lara Colless LANE COVE PUBLIC
102 Cooper Thatcher YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
105 Erika Quinn YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
111 Bronte Doyle YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL
103 Courtney Stubberfield YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

134 Katherine Blackburn HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

138 Mikaila Ware BATHURST WEST PUBLIC SCHOOL

BAIBERRALEY 

RULES
Karen Mitchell

BAIBERRALEY 

RULES
Karen Mitchell

SPIRITOSO Sharna Kirkham

WALLAROI 

PREMIER

Sarah 

Venamore

GLENROY Sally Paragalli

FRITZ Danuta Paxton 

WALLAROI 

PREMIER

Sarah 

Venamore

WALLAROI 

PREMIER

Sarah 

Venamore

BAILEY BOY Leanne Roobool

KING 

TOBLERONE
Nikki Stapleton

WALLAROI 

PREMIER

Sarah 

Venamore

FRITZ Danuta Paxton 

KING 

TOBLERONE
Nikki Stapleton

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

6.575 6.250 6.413 0.000 6.413 1

6.550 6.275 6.413 0.000 6.413 2

6.725 6.025 6.375 0.000 6.375 3

6.475 6.175 6.325 0.000 6.325 4

6.350 6.250 6.300 0.000 6.300 5

6.450 6.100 6.275 0.000 6.275 6

6.325 6.025 6.175 0.000 6.175

6.125 6.175 6.150 0.000 6.150

6.150 5.850 6.000 0.000 6.000

5.875 6.025 5.950 0.000 5.950

5.900 5.625 5.763 0.000 5.763

5.800 5.725 5.763 0.000 5.763

4.525 4.375 4.450 0.000 4.450

Judges' Scores

Cl 20 PDD W (B)



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 21 - Pas-de-Deux Canter

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

141 Marama Jade Salter KOTARA HIGH

142 Sabine Osmotherly MEREWETHER HIGH SCHOOL

SERENDIPITY 

SCARLET 
Sharna Kirkham

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Actual Less: FINAL

A B C Score FB Fall SCORE Place

4.960 3.880 4.420 0.000 4.420 1

Judges' Scores

Cl 21 PDD C



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 18 - Squad - Prelimiinary

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

146 Eliza Wark-Chapman BLAYNEY HIGH SCHOOL

150 Morgen Neal MACKILLOP COLLEGE

153 Finn Corbett O'CONNELL PUBLIC SCHOOL

149 Fleur Sykes ASSUMPTION BATHURST

151 Millicent Cupples ALL SAINTS COLLEGE

148 Ivy Sykes ASSUMPTION BATHURST

111 Bronte Doyle YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

109 Charlotte Horan YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

104 Lauren Sealey YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

112 Charlotte Butt YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

106 Georgia Makila YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

101 Chloe Ward YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

156 Paris Nelson-Roth ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE

154 Erin Ryan BEDE POLDING COLLEGE

159 Megan Couzins COLO HIGH SCHOOL

155 Lucia Rogan EBENEZER PUBLIC SCHOOL

157 Trista Mitchell JASPER ROAD PUBLIC

158 Tegan Davis KURRAJONG EAST PUBLIC SCHOOL

160 Chelsea Brown ST PAULS GRAMMAR SCHOOL

145 Claire Begg KAMBALA

124 Charlotte Ratcliffe-Roach KURMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL

128 Ginger Kennett Mclaughlin MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

132 Connor Dunbier MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

123 Lachlan Ray PICTON HIGH SCHOOL

125 Riva Pietersz ROUSE HILL HIGH SCHOOL

126 Elyssa Ohanlon COLO HIGH SCHOOL

127 Mikayla Manning KU-RING-GAI CREATIVE ARTS HIGH SCHOOL

131 Ella Fin MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

130 Paris Kellner MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

129 Ruby Kennett Mclaughlin MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

122 Grace Tyson MACARTHUR ANGLICAN SCHOOL

GLENROY
Sally Paragalli 

SHVT 1

BAIBERRALEY 

RULES

Karen Mitchell 

CAPRIOLE

TRUELY GRACE

Suzanne Wark 

CENTRAL 

WEST

WALLAROI 

PREMIER

Sarah 

Venamore  

YANCO 

YELLOW

GLENROY
Sally Paragalli 

SHVT 2

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Less: FINAL

A B C Overall FB Fall SCORE Place

5.854 5.804 5.829 0.000 5.829 1

5.895 5.560 5.728 0.000 5.728 2

5.828 5.319 5.573 0.000 5.573 3

5.404 5.346 5.375 0.000 5.375 4

5.061 5.355 5.208 0.000 5.208 5

ACTUAL SCORES

Cl 18 SQ Prel



Equestrian NSW Interschool Championships  2014

Interschools

Class 17 - Squad - Pre-Novice

No. Vaulter Horse Lunger School

110 Annabelle Hall YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

106 Erika Quinn YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

103 Courtney Stubberfield YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

108 Jennifer le Compte YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

107 Georgia Lehman YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

102 Cooper Thatcher YANCO AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL

117 Kelsea Haste ABBOTSLEIGH

120 Ainsley Fraser ARNDELL ANGLICAN COLLEGE

116 Emily Jones BEDE POLDING COLLEGE

121 Lara Colless LANE COVE PUBLIC

114 Tabitha Oldfield NORTHERN BEACHES CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

115 Bronagh Miskelly ST MATTHEWS WINDSOR

GAME ON

Sarah 

Venamore 

YANCO BLUE

LOUIS
Rosie Pascall 

SVG BLACK

01-Jul-14

2:05:10 PM

Less: FINAL

A B C Overall FB Fall SCORE Place

5.692 4.952 5.322 0.000 5.322 1

5.142 5.423 5.282 0.000 5.282 2

ACTUAL SCORES

Cl 17 SQ Pre-N


